# Name

1 C Bernie Jones

3 Rogelio Briceno
4 Julian Lucatero
5 Victor Alvarado
6 Mitchel Laguna
7 Gurnain Singh
8 Justin Izquerra
9 Johan Vazquez
10 C Leandro Anaya
11 Diego Camacho
12 Edwin Ochoa
13 Israel Ramirez
14 Bryan Laguna
16 Luis Alvarado
17 C Oscar Salinas
18 lan Villar

19 Anthony Flores
21 Walner Cruz

23 Marcos Lopez
26 Brian Gonzalez
28 Austin Birchfield

Position
GK
M/D

D
Fw
FW/M
Fw
M
FWIM
M
M/D
FWIM
D/M

FW/M
M/D
M/D

FW/M
M/D

Year
11
10
11
10

12
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
11
12
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Team Profile

League: SPSL 2A

City: Burien

Colors: Purple and Gold
Superintendent: Dr. Susan Enfield
Principal: Tremain Holloway

Athletic Director: Lori Box
Band Director:

Cheer Advisor:

\Cheer Squad:

Head Coach: Eduardo Millan
Asst Coaches: Julian Mitchel
Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer: Lara D'Orvilliers
Managers:

HIGHLINE PIRATES

\\

Season Results 11 -7 -3

Mercer Island
Tyee

Bonney Lake
Lindbergh
Evergreen
Foster
Renton
Eatonville
Washington
Fife

Tyee
Lindbergh
Evergreen
Foster
Renton
Renton
Franklin Pierce
Foss

Foss

Renton

Port Angeles
Toppenish

1-0
3-2
1-0
2-0
2-1
1-1
2-1
2-0
2-0
2-2
0-0
2-0
3-2
3-1
1-0
2-0
1-0
3-1
3-1
2-1
2-1
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